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The menu of PDQ from Seminole comprises about 98 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about
$12.6 for a dish / drink. PDQ Seminole is a gem with friendly staff and quick service. While some patrons
experienced some inconsistencies, many were pleasantly surprised by the high-quality chicken, delicious
sauces, and overall tasty food. The establishment was clean and welcoming, with easy ordering and great

recommendations from staff members. Whether dining in or ordering through a service like Uber Eats, customers
were satisfied with their meals, which were served hot, fresh, and flavorful. The atmosphere was warm and
inviting, and the team working at PDQ Seminole received high praise for their exceptional customer service. This
hidden gem is definitely worth a visit.
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Entrées Regular Drinks
NUGGETS REGULAR DR. PEPPER $3.0
Starters & Salads Tenders & More
FRENCH FRIES 25 CRISPY TENDERS $48.4
Chicken Dishes Grilled Tenders
CHICKEN TENDERS 4 GRILLED TENDERS $8.7
Hamburgers Door Dash Exclusive!!ll
BUFFALO BLEU YOUR FAVORITE'S MEAL $19.0
Combo Uncategorized
LARGE FAMILY MEAL $52.1 4 CRISPY TENDERS $8.7
Dressings Salads
CREAMY GARLIC MEDITERRANEAN SALAD $13.1
SPICY PDQ SALAD $14.0
Add-Ons
BLEU CHEESE Chicken
. . CHICKEN NUGGETS
Flavored Chicken Wings BUFFALO CHICKEN
SWEET SRIRACHA
Soft Drinks

Most Popular And New! BOTTLE WATER $2.9
BUFFY BLEU SANDWICH $8.1 REGULAR LEMONADE $3.8
Signature Sauces Combo Meals
PDQ SAUCE SMALL FAMILY MEAL $43.4

. MEDIUM FAMILY MEAL $48.4
Side Of Sauce &
Seasonings Treats

HONEY BBQ

CRANAPPLE OATMEAL COOKIE $2.5
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..... MORE COOKIES $8.7 SMALL SPECIALTY SHAKES $6.0

. REGULAR LIMITED TIME SHAKES $8.5
Ingredients Used

BROCCOLI Side Dishes
GARLIC MAC CHEESE $4.7
FRIES $3.8
These Types Of Dishes PARMESAN BROCCOLI $4.1
Are Being Served WAFFLE FRIES
PANINI SIDE GARDEN SALAD $5.9
CHICKEN
Drinks
Dessert REGULAR COKE $3.0
WAFFLE LARGE LEMONADE $4.3
CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIE $2.5 REGULAR DIET COKE $3.0
CHOCOLATE CAKE SLICE $6.9 REGULAR COKE ZERO $3.0
REGULAR SPRITE $3.0
Nuggets
12 SPICY NUGGETS $10.0 Platters
12 GRILLED NUGGETS $9.5 25 GRILLED TENDERS $48.4
8 GRILLED NUGGETS $7.5 25 SPICY TENDERS $51.5
8 SPICY NUGGETS $8.7 50 CRISPY NUGGETS $48.4
50 GRILLED NUGGETS $48.4
Beverages 50 SPICY NUGGETS $51.5
REGULAR FRESH BREWED TEA  $3.0
LARGE FRESH BREWED TEA $3.6 Sauces
1/2 GALLON UNSWEET TEA $4.4 HOT SAUCE
REGULAR PETEY'S PUNCH $3.0 GARLIC SAUCE
KETCHUP
Hand Spun Shakes MAYO
[~ REGULARSPECIALTY . . HONEY MUSTARD

£ & * SHAKES
RANCH
5 B SMALL LIMITED TIME $6.9
L SHAKES .
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Family Meals

1/2 GALLON GREEN
TEA

FAMILY MEAL MAC
CHEESE

FAMILY MEAL FRIES
FAMILY MEAL BROCCOLI
1/2 GALLON PETEY'S PUNCH

Sandwiches

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH

JACKED SPICY CHICKEN
SANDWICH

CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH
JACKED BUFFY BLEU SANDWICH
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
BIG BUFFY BLEU SANDWICH
CHICKEN SANDWICH

Tenders

5 GRILLED TENDERS

ﬂ 10 CRISPY TENDERS
5 SPICY TENDERS

3 CRISPY TENDERS

3 SPICY TENDERS

4 SPICY TENDERS

3 GRILLED TENDERS

10 GRILLED TENDERS

10 SPICY TENDERS

Popular Items
1/2 GALLON SWEET TEA
5 CRISPY TENDERS

$4.4

1/2 GALLON LEMONADE $5.6

$8.2

$5.7
$5.7
$4.4

$8.5
$10.0

$7.8
$11.4
$8.1
$10.6

$10.0
$19.9
$10.6
$7.5
$8.1
$9.3
$7.5
$19.9
$23.6

$4.4
$10.0

REGULAR CLASSIC

. SHAKES $6.2
PDQ SALAD $12.8

SMALL CLASSIC

SHAKES $5.0
HONEY BUTTER SANDWICH $8.1
LARGE FRIES $4.6
12 CRISPY NUGGETS $9.5
8 CRISPY NUGGETS $7.5
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BOTTLE CHEERWINE

$3.1
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PDQ

7400 Boulevard, Seminole,
United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
Sunday 11:00-22:00
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