



https://menuweb.menu 7400 Boulevard, Seminole, United States (+1)7272135645 - https://www.eatpdq.com/



The menu of PDQ from Seminole comprises about 98 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$12.6 for a dish / drink. PDQ Seminole is a gem with friendly staff and quick service. While some patrons experienced some inconsistencies, many were pleasantly surprised by the high-quality chicken, delicious sauces, and overall tasty food. The establishment was clean and welcoming, with easy ordering and great recommendations from staff members. Whether dining in or ordering through a service like Uber Eats, customers were satisfied with their meals, which were served hot, fresh, and flavorful. The atmosphere was warm and inviting, and the team working at PDQ Seminole received high praise for their exceptional customer service. This hidden gem is definitely worth a visit.

**HONEY BBQ** 



Entrées NUGGETS	Regular Drinks REGULAR DR. PEPPER \$3	3.0
Starters & Salads	Tenders & More	
FRENCH FRIES	25 CRISPY TENDERS \$48	3.4
Chicken Dishes	Grilled Tenders	
CHICKEN TENDERS	4 GRILLED TENDERS \$8	8.7
Hamburgers	Door Dash Exclusive!!!!	
BUFFALO BLEU	YOUR FAVORITE'S MEAL \$19	a n
BOFFALO BLEO	TOOK FAVORTIE 3 MEAL \$13	<b>7.</b> 0
Combo	Uncategorized	
LARGE FAMILY MEAL \$52.1	4 CRISPY TENDERS \$8	8.7
Dressings	Salads	
CREAMY GARLIC	MEDITERRANEAN SALAD \$13	3.1
	SPICY PDQ SALAD \$14	4.0
Add-Ons		
BLEU CHEESE	Chicken	
Elevered Chieken Wings	CHICKEN NUGGETS	
Flavored Chicken Wings	BUFFALO CHICKEN	
SWEET SRIRACHA	Soft Drinks	
Most Popular And New!		2.9
BUFFY BLEU SANDWICH \$8.1		3.8
Signature Sauces	Combo Meals	
PDQ SAUCE	SMALL FAMILY MEAL \$43	3.4
Side Of Sauce &	MEDIUM FAMILY MEAL \$48	3.4
-	Troate	
Seasonings	Treats	

**CRANAPPLE OATMEAL COOKIE** 

\$2.5



MORE C	COOKIES	\$8.7	SMALL SPECIALTY SHAKES	\$6.0
Ingrad	ionto Llood		REGULAR LIMITED TIME SHAKES	\$8.5
•	ients Used		Side Dishes	
BROCCOL	l			
GARLIC			MAC CHEESE	\$4.7
Thosa	Types Of Diebo	•	FRIES	\$3.8
These Types Of Dishes		PARMESAN BROCCOLI	\$4.1	
ALE RE	ing Served		WAFFLE FRIES	
PANINI			SIDE GARDEN SALAD	\$5.9
CHICKEN			Datalaa	
_	_		Drinks	
Desse	rt		REGULAR COKE	\$3.0
WAFFLE			LARGE LEMONADE	\$4.3
CHOCOLA	TE CHUNK COOKIE	\$2.5	REGULAR DIET COKE	\$3.0
CHOCOLA	TE CAKE SLICE	\$6.9	REGULAR COKE ZERO	\$3.0
			REGULAR SPRITE	\$3.0
Nugge	ts		<b>_</b> •	
12 SPICY N	IUGGETS	\$10.0	Platters	
12 GRILLE	D NUGGETS	\$9.5	25 GRILLED TENDERS	\$48.4
8 GRILLED	NUGGETS	\$7.5	25 SPICY TENDERS	\$51.5
8 SPICY NU	JGGETS	\$8.7	<b>50 CRISPY NUGGETS</b>	\$48.4
_			50 GRILLED NUGGETS	\$48.4
Bevera	iges		50 SPICY NUGGETS	\$51.5
REGULAR	FRESH BREWED TEA	\$3.0	_	
LARGE FR	ESH BREWED TEA	\$3.6	Sauces	
1/2 GALLO	N UNSWEET TEA	\$4.4	HOT SAUCE	
REGULAR	PETEY'S PUNCH	\$3.0	GARLIC SAUCE	
			KETCHUP	
Hand Spun Shakes		MAYO		
dela	REGULAR SPECIALTY	\$7.5	HONEY MUSTARD	
JUST JUST JUST	SHAKES	,	RANCH	
2 2	SMALL LIMITED TIME SHAKES	\$6.9		



## **Family Meals**

Family	Meals			REGULAR CLASSIC SHAKES	\$6.2
	1/2 GALLON GREEN TEA	\$4.4	JAC .	PDQ SALAD	\$12.8
	1/2 GALLON LEMONADE	\$5.6		SMALL CLASSIC SHAKES	\$5.0
	FAMILY MEAL MAC CHEESE	\$8.2	HONEY BU	TTER SANDWICH	\$8.1
FAMILY ME	AL FRIES	\$5.7	LARGE FR	IES	\$4.6
FAMILY ME	AL BROCCOLI	\$5.7	12 CRISPY	NUGGETS	\$9.5
1/2 GALLO	N PETEY'S PUNCH	\$4.4	8 CRISPY N	IUGGETS	\$7.5
		•			

#### **Sandwiches**

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$8.5
JACKED SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$10.0
CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$7.8
JACKED BUFFY BLEU SANDWICH	\$11.4
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$8.1
BIG BUFFY BLEU SANDWICH	\$10.6
CHICKEN SANDWICH	

#### **Tenders**

	5 GRILLED TENDERS	\$10.0
ON	10 CRISPY TENDERS	\$19.9
9	5 SPICY TENDERS	\$10.6
3 CRISPY T	ENDERS	\$7.5
3 SPICY TE	NDERS	\$8.1
4 SPICY TE	NDERS	\$9.3
3 GRILLED	TENDERS	\$7.5
10 GRILLED	TENDERS	\$19.9
10 SPICY TI	ENDERS	\$23.6

### Popular Items

1/2 GALLON SWEET TEA	\$4.4
5 CRISPY TENDERS	\$10.0



**BOTTLE CHEERWINE** 

\$3.1

### **PDQ**

7400 Boulevard, Seminole, United States

Made with Menu

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 11:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00 Sunday 11:00-22:00

